HTC Blau-WeilR Krefeld e.V.

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
Huttenallee (Stadtwald) 70, 47800 Krefeld
G 02151/593783 office@blau-weiss-krefeld.de

Sportwart/in
Bauermeister, Julius
T 0176 64706066 julius.bauermeister@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Plauschin, Holger
T 0151/19600067 holger.plauschin@gmx.de
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Herren 1| 2. Bundesliga
Hajo Ploenes; T 02151/594475
office@blau-weiss-krefeld.de

. Name, Vorname
Travaglia, Stefano
Martineau, Matteo
Gaio, Federico
Bellier, Antoine
Dalla Valle, Enrico
Furness, Evan
Gaubas, Vilius
Ocleppo, Julian
Guemard Wayenburg, Sascha

10 Marti Pujolras, Alex

11 Ferrari, Gianmarco

12 Butvilas, Edas

13 Sels, Jelle

14 Schoénenberg, Tom

15 Elias, Patrick

16 Kretschmer, Gero

17 Klér, Sascha

18 Vogel, Luca
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Nat.
ITA
FRA
ITA
FRA
ITA
FRA
LTU
ITA
FRA
ESP
ITA
LTU
NED
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

ID-Nr. ATP
19154533188
19964954 189
19255728215
19662126 266
19863687 271
19863662 301
10471528 358
19762529 437
10370759454
19965046471
10066032
10472538
19557862
19101732
19300375
18506482
18507373
10352346

DRL
A7
Al4
A8
All
Al7
A21
A25
A27
A30
A34
A43
Ad4
A72
D130

LK

LK1,0
LK1,0
LK1,0
LK1,0
LK1,0
LK1,1
LK1,1
LK1,1
LK1,1
LK1,1
LK1,1
LK1,2
LK1,3
LK1,5
LK1,8
LK2,6
LK4,9
LK6,3
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